Institute Name::
Course Codel92
Max Marks: 650

S_No Registration No

1

NOTE

88273271117066

88273271117067

88273271117069

88273271117072

88273271117074

: R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
Branch Name

Name
BALWINDER KUMAR

BI1CKY

GURDEEP SINGH

HARMANDEEP SINGH

INDERJIT INDWAR

INSTITUTE,
CONSUMER ELECTRONICS

Semester 4

HOSHIARPUR

FI720214444‘4‘447

Examination:

Mks.Obt.

442 99971
99973

459 99971
99973

447 99971
99973

520 99971
99973

508 99971
99973

(P /84
(0 /30
(P 7111
(0 /31
(P 7108
(0 /30
(P 7117
(0 /34
(P /114

(O /36

Y17
Y17
Y17
Y17
Y17
Y16
Y17
Y17
Y16

Yie

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

Re—-appear in (Subject Codes)

(O /60
(0 /201
(O /60
(0 7190
(0 /57
(0 7186
(O /60
(0 7242
(O /63

(0 /230

Y8
Y25
Y8
Y25
Y8
Y25
pI4:]
Y25
Y8

Y25

Status
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS



